TAKE AWAY MENU

STARTERS

Soup of The Day Vv 4.50
Fresh vegetable soup

Piri-piri Prawns 12.00
Chilli, garlic, coriander and white wine

Bruschetta Montanheira ¢ V¢ 7.50
Tomato, onion, peppers, cucumber, oregano and avocado

Guacamole & Nachos ¢ V¢ 6.50

Garlic Bread ¢V 8.50
Mozzarella and roast garlic

Spicy Chicken Wings 9.00
Blue cheese dip

SALADS

Caesar Salad © 14.50
Sliced chicken breast with garlic croutons, romaine lettuce,

grated parmesan & Caesar dressing

Tuna Nicoise 16.00
Line caught Tuna, Q Farm leaves, egg, green beans, potato
and vinaigrette

Smoked Salmon 16.00
Smoked salmon, avocado, grapefruit, Q Farm leaves and
citrus vinaigrette



P I ZZA All pizzas contain gluten

Classic Margherita ¥ 14.50
Mozzarella, tomato marinara and basil

Salami 15.50
Mozzarella, spicy salami, peppers and sundried tomatoes

Chorizo 16.00
Mozzarella, Alentejo chorizo, green olives, bell peppers, onion,

garlic and coriander

Vitalia 15.50
Prosciutto, rocket, pancetta, cherry tomatoes and mozzarella

Maui 16.00
Mozzarella, tomato, ham and pineapple

Devil Chicken 16.00
Mozzarella, chicken breast, Roma tomato, cayenne chilli, chilli
flakes and jalaperios

Rustica 16.00
Wild mushrooms, free range egg, chicken and spinach

Milano 18.00
Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, prosciutto, grapes, pine nuts and basil

Pescatora 17.50
Spiced tomato, prawns, fresh salmon, mussels, bell capers and
Spring onion

Q Farm Veggie v 14.50

Tomato marinara, mozzarella, courgette, bell peppers, wild
mushrooms, aubergine, red onion, spinach, sundried tomatoes and
extra virgin olive o1l

MAIN COURSES

Family Style Chicken Faijitas (to share) © 35.00
Sizzling strips of chicken breast, peppers and onions, floured tor-
tillas, guacamole and yoghurt

Piri-piri Chicken 17.00
1/2 a roasted chicken brushed with piri-piri sauce, french fries and
tomato, red onion and oregano salad

Prawn Jalfrezi with Fragrant Rice 17.50
Classic Bengal spicy prawn curry and cardamom basmati rice

Double Cheese Burger © 17.00
Black Angus burgers, bacon, cheese, garlic mayo, tomato, lettuce
and sesame bun and french fries

Chicken & Avocado Burger © 15.50
Cheese, pickled red onion, sesame bun and french fries



QDL SPECIALS

Fish & Chips ©

Beer battered John Dory, tartare sauce and fries

Spicy Vodka Rigatoni ©

Onion soubise, tomato, creme fraiche and parmesan

Moo Pie ©

Tender beef pieces, cooked in Guinness and red wine,
mushrooms, puff pastry, chips and green beans

Chicken & Leek Pie ©

Chicken breast, leek, white wine sauce, puff pastry,

chips and green beans

Cumberland Sausage & Mash ©

Prime sausage, buttered mash potato and onion gravy

Vegetable & Lentil Wellington ©
Spinach sauce

Chef's Recommendation
Please ask for today's daily special

CHILDREN’S MENU

Penne Pasta ©
With beef Ragu and parmesan

Grilled Lemon Butter Chicken
With french fries and carrot sticks

Sea Bass Filet
With basmati rice and green beans

SIDES

Crinkle Cut Chips ©
Rice V¢
Mix Salad V¢

Green Salad V¢
Baked Potato with Sour Cream V

G - CONTAINS GLUTEN | V - VEGETARIAN | VG - VEGAN

19.50

23.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

18.00

17.00

%.00

8.50

8.50

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00

If you have a food allergy please ask our staff about the ingredients in each

dish. In our kitchens we have procedures for handling food in order to

guarantee the safety of our consumers, however we cannot guarantee at

all that the products have not come into contact with other allergens that

are not part of their normal composition, either through cross

contamination or omission by third parties. All prices in euros (€). VAT

included at legal rates. No food or drink including the couvert, can be

charged if not requested by the customer or if not consumed. We have a

complaints book.



