

TAKE AWAY MENU



STARTERS

Soup of The Day ^V Fresh vegetable soup	4.50
Piri-piri Prawns Chilli, garlic, coriander and white wine	12.00
Bruschetta Montanheira ^{G VG} Tomato, onion, peppers, cucumber, oregano and a	7.50 vocado
Guacamole & Nachos GVG	6.50
Garlic Bread ^{G V} Mozzarella and roast garlic	8.50
Spicy Chicken Wings Blue cheese dip	9.00

SALADS

Caesar Salad ^G
Sliced chicken breast with garlic croutons, romaine lettuce

Sliced chicken breast with garlic croutons, romaine lettuce, grated parmesan & Caesar dressing

Tuna Niçoise Line caught Tuna, Q Farm leaves, egg, green beans, potato and vinaigrette

Smoked Salmon 16.00

Smoked salmon, avocado, grapefruit, Q Farm leaves and citrus vinaigrette

PIZZA All pizzas contain gluten

Classic Margherita V Mozzarella, tomato marinara and basil	14.50
Salami Mozzarella, spicy salami, peppers and sundried tomatoes	15.50
Chorizo Mozzarella, Alentejo chorizo, green olives, bell peppers, onior garlic and coriander	16.00
Vitalia Prosciutto, rocket, pancetta, cherry tomatoes and mozzarella	15.50
Maui Mozzarella, tomato, ham and pineapple	16.00
Devil Chicken Mozzarella, chicken breast, Roma tomato, cayenne chilli, chil flakes and jalapeños	16.00 li
Rustica Wild mushrooms, free range egg, chicken and spinach	16.00
Milano Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, prosciutto, grapes, pine nuts and bas	18.00
Pescatora Spiced tomato, prawns, fresh salmon, mussels, bell capers and spring onion	17.50
Q Farm Veggie V Tomato marinara, mozzarella, courgette, bell peppers, wild mushrooms, aubergine, red onion, spinach, sundried tomato extra virgin olive oil	14.50 es and
MAIN COURSES	
Family Style Chicken Fajitas (to share) ^G Sizzling strips of chicken breast, peppers and onions, floured tillas, guacamole and yoghurt	35.00 tor-
Piri-piri Chicken 1/2 a roasted chicken brushed with piri-piri sauce, french frie tomato, red onion and oregano salad	17.00 s and
Prawn Jalfrezi with Fragrant Rice Classic Bengal spicy prawn curry and cardamom basmati rice	17.50
Double Cheese Burger ^G Black Angus burgers, bacon, cheese, garlic mayo, tomato, lett and sesame bun and french fries	17.00 uce
Chicken & Avocado Burger ^G Cheese, pickled red onion, sesame bun and french fries	15.50

QDL SPECIALS

Fish & Chips ^G Beer battered John Dory, tartare sauce and fries	19.50
Spicy Vodka Rigatoni ^G Onion soubise, tomato, crème fraîche and parmesan	23.00
Moo Pie ^G Tender beef pieces, cooked in Guinness and red wine, mushrooms, puff pastry, chips and green beans	17.00
Chicken & Leek Pie ^G Chicken breast, leek, white wine sauce, puff pastry, chips and green beans	16.00
Cumberland Sausage & Mash ^G Prime sausage, buttered mash potato and onion gravy	15.00
Vegetable & Lentil Wellington ^G Spinach sauce	18.00
Chef's Recommendation Please ask for today's daily special	17.00
CHILDREN'S MENU	
Penne Pasta ^G With beef Ragu and parmesan	9.00
Grilled Lemon Butter Chicken With french fries and carrot sticks	8.50
Sea Bass Filet With basmati rice and green beans	8.50
SIDES	
Crinkle Cut Chips ^G Rice ^{VG} Mix Salad ^{VG} Green Salad ^{VG}	3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

G - CONTAINS GLUTEN | V - VEGETARIAN | VG - VEGAN

Baked Potato with Sour Cream ^V

If you have a food allergy please ask our staff about the ingredients in each dish. In our kitchens we have procedures for handling food in order to guarantee the safety of our consumers, however we cannot guarantee at all that the products have not come into contact with other allergens that are not part of their normal composition, either through cross contamination or omission by third parties. All prices in euros (€). VAT included at legal rates. No food or drink including the couvert, can be charged if not requested by the customer or if not consumed. We have a complaints book.

4.00